
Ubiquiti Networks UF-SM-10G Specs

Supported Media Single-mode fiber

Connector Type 2 x LC

Wavelength Tx Wavelength
1310 nm
Rx Wavelength
1310 nm

Data Rate 10 Gbps SFP+

Cable Distance 32,808' / 10 km

Dimensions Not specified by manufacturer

Weight Not specified by manufacturer

Packaging Info

Package Weight 0.145 lb

Box Dimensions (LxWxH) 4.1 x 2.9 x 0.75"


